Page 1 of  4 Revised: 1-Jun-11
SMD SMD SMD SMD Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
CDRH60D28R
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• L×W×H: 6.3×6.3 x3.0 mm Max.
• Product weight:0.4g(Ref.)

Packaging
• Carrier tape and reel packaging
• 13”diameter reel
• 2000 pcs per reel
Applications
• Ideally used in Note PC, DVC, DSC.
Halogen
Free
RoHS
Dimension - [mm]
Land pattern and Schematics - [mm]
Page 2 of  4 Revised: 1-Jun-11
SMD SMD SMD SMD Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
CDRH60D28R
Electrical Characteristics
※1. Measuring condition:  at 100kHz.※2. Saturation current: The value of D.C. current when the inductance decreases to 70% of it’s nominal value.※3. Temperature rise current: The value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃). 0.540.44785±20％150±20％QCDRH6ØD28RNP-151MC
0.650.54545±20％100±20％PCDRH6ØD28RNP-1Ø1MC
0.800.65380±20％68±20％NCDRH6ØD28RNP-68ØMC
1.020.76250±20％47±20％MCDRH6ØD28RNP-47ØMC
1.270.93165±20％33±20％LCDRH6ØD28RNP-33ØMC
1.551.10110±20％22±20％KCDRH6ØD28RNP-22ØMC
1.751.3589±25％15±20％JCDRH6ØD28RNP-15ØMC
2.251.6058±25％10±20％HCDRH6ØD28RNP-1ØØMC
2.902.0037±25％6.8±20％GCDRH6ØD28RNP-6R8MC
3.752.4024±25％4.7±20％FCDRH6ØD28RNP-4R7MC
4.002.7022±25％3.9±20％ECDRH6ØD28RNP-3R9MC
4.453.0018±25％3.0±30％DCDRH6ØD28RNP-3RØNC
4.853.5016±25％2.2±30％CCDRH6ØD28RNP-2R2NC
5.203.8013±25％1.5±30％BCDRH6ØD28RNP-1R5NC
5.904.4011±25％1.0±30％ACDRH6ØD28RNP-1RØNC
Temperature
rise current (Ａ) ※3Saturation current（Ａ）※2
(at 20℃)D.C.R.